MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

Flzase carefilly complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms,

8500 Governors Hill Brive as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and
Symmes Twp, OH 452481384 Conditions can be viewed at http-ffinfo vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the
Phone: 8RR-20B-7231 Terms and Conditions as well 2 copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Wordpay IS0, Inc.
Eax A77-822-1243 {"NPC™} and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in & manner avthorized in the
Agresments and/or Terms and Conditions.
Sales Representative ID Number (9 digit or 16 dight cods)
Ti1l4lsls i rRip I-QG o Bank # or Merchant Asscdialion #
[SECTION 1 MERCHANT BUSINESS INFORMATION
Business Legal Name: (Must Match Business Tax Retumn Name) Contact Name:
TAN SHACK DANNY FREEMAN
Business Name (DBA): Check here if Corporate Headquarters |E-mait address: Websile:
TAN SHACK DANNYSOS3@GMAIL COM
Business Location Address: susiness Billing Address: (f different from lneabon address}
1618 2M0 AVE 8W 1618 2ND AVE W
City, Stete, Zip City, State, fp:
CULLRAN, AL, 35055 CULLMAN, al | 350858
Fhone & Fax #: Fhone & Fax #
{2565 841-5300 {255} B41-6300

Federsl Tax 1D # 631284885

SECTION 2 BENEFICIALICONTROL QWNERSHJP INFOBMATION . :

To help the government fight fnancial crime, Federa! regulation requires carlain & nanmal inshtutions t{> at;tam varify, and r%carci mfmaimﬁ about the beneficial
wweniars of certain tegal entity customers. Legal enfities can be abused fo disguise Involvement In terrorist ﬁnsﬁcmg, meney Bundering, tex evasion, corruption,
fraud, and other financial ctimes. Requiring the disclosure of key individuals who own or control 2 legal enfily e, the beneflicial  owners) helps iaw enforcerment
investgale and prosecule these orimes.

Type of Legal Entity: AssociationiTstatel Trust Financial Instifisfion Parinership SEC Registered Entiy
Government (FederaliSizted ongll  LIC Private Corporation
Individuai/Scle Proprisior Non-Profit Tax-Exempt {801C}  Publicly-Traded Corporation
Control Owner/OfficerfPrincipal Nama: Tiie: bia: SEN# Ownership
Danny Freeman Swner . 212884 472-B4-3R3Z2 Percentage
106

Home Address: City, State, ZiF: Fhone #:

617 Dale Ave NW Cullman, AL 35058 {256) B41-6300

Benshcal {-jﬂzmeﬁfﬁfﬁces‘?’éﬂcipai Name: e BOB: SSN# Creenership

Danny Freeman Ownar 211211964 422-84-8832 Percentage

100

Hame Address: {ity, State, ZiF: Fhone &

§17 Dale Ave Nw _ Culiman, AL 35058 {256} 841-8300

Bensficis! OwnerfOfficer/Prncipa! Hamsa: Tiie: OOB: SSN# Orwnership
- Percentage

Home Address: City, Stale, ZIF: Phone #:

‘Beneice Canenoricen Frncipal Name, Tifle: le5:H E8N# Crnership
- Perceniags

Home Address! City, State, /1R Phone #

Beneficial Ownerlticeribrnapal Name: Titie: DOR: SEN# Ownership
- Percentags

Home Addresa: City, State, ZiF: BPhone &

1

e
SECTION 3 MFOK‘FAH’{ DISCLOSURES -
. Harchant acknewiedges reee:g of ﬁ?{:‘s éﬁcamemﬁm, which includes ?nferahzmi‘ ?na@essmg Agroement Yer.GEN.DT1E

by

APORTANT MEMBER BM&K RESPONSIBILITIES: {1) A Visa Member is the only eniily approved o extend acceptancs of Visa
products directly to a Merchant, {2) A Visa Member must be & principal (signer} to the Merchant Agreement. {3} The Visa Member is

rezponsibis for sducating Merchants on perinent Vise Operating Regulgions with which Merchanis must comply, (4) The Visa MEMBER BANK:
Member is responsible for and must provide settlement funds to the Merchant. (5] The Visa Member is responsible for aff funds held in Fifils Third Bank
reserve that are derved from settlement. clo Waorldpay L1C
8500 Governors Hill Drivel
IMPORTANT MERCHANT RESPONSIBILITIES: (1) Ensure compliance with cardholder data securily and siorage requirements. {2) Symmes Township, OH
Maintain fraud and chargeback below thrasholds. {3) Review and understand the terms of the Merchant Agreement. {4) Comply with 45248
Cperating Reguiations. The responsibilities listed above do not supersede the terms of the Merchant Agreement and are provided to {806} 250-9764

ensure the Merchant understands some important obligations of each party and that the Visa Member (Acquirer) is the ultmate
?&sﬁt}f shouid e Merchant have any problems.

Siggature {Signahure maytie ey d by facsimile) MName (please print} Date /
X/w N Doeny Fireeoas o (2/9/5/

- M?Q.CMABF‘!&.WG.???W?} S~ Workdpey 130, Inc. UNPCT) is & regisiared 150 of Filth Thid Barte, 38 FOUMEs Snuare PIEzE, LinConst, GH 25063 ) Fage tof 5



Merchant's Business Name {Legaly: TAN SHACK
SECTION 4 BUSINESS PROFILE AND ASSUMPTIONS

Chwnership or Legal Entity L ] -
Change Clase NPT Existing MiD#: Close Date Existing MID: Open Date: 1/1/2001
% imprint
Anauat Volume - % Card % Card
(VisaMaCDRIAK): $50.000.00 Present 100 Swipe oo m;?;f:g 0 % BB 0
Average Tickel 57500 % Card Not o . Jaof
(VISAMCIDSIAX Y . Present % MOTO g % intemet a %Bt&{ni&:ﬁmaé g
Highest Tickst -
[VisaBACDEAYY: $500.00 Total 00%
Addi Localion st Location Milx Never Accepted Carde  Processor Change - How many procsssing stalements are you including?
Tvpe of Goods! Refundin o ndise
Servve Sold:  Health and Beauty Spas ?;Zlfg ; ?UCY gZﬁm d gi}?s o sxchange Other
; iy
less on

Seaszonal Sales: Yes Mo jAclive Monthe,  JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL ALG 8EP OCT NOV DEC
SECTION 5 COMPLIANCE INFORMATION

Do you (MERCHANT ) have a  3rd parly soffware application/gateway or Ars you compliant with the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standards?
POS Terminal YES ND
if yes, idenfify Securify Assessor and carfficats number; 1 ast Cerfification Date:
iation?
Have you been noBfied by Visa, MasterCand or Discover that vou have been the ggés‘ ha:@ you z;ﬂ';glei:eﬁd ;;n leaﬁaﬂ ) Y;gs ﬁg{} £ .
vicim of 2 compromise of cardholder data?  YES  NO Seouslors cardnolder dais? Paper- solronic -
Third Perly Software/Gateway Vendor Name and Address: Third Parly Software/ Gateway Vendor Contact information:
Vaergion # Merchant data to which this vendor has access.

; < 3 wmnt 7
Does software store cardholder information? Yes MNo iz E;?irs Party Scftware/Gatewsy FCI DSS and/ or PA DSS Compliant 7 Yes

All merchants must comply with the Payment Card InGusiry Data Security Standard ('PC] LSS). Merchan: s required to mainiain e secuily of caro dat and Io
comply with the requirements of the PCI DSS. Merchant must validate its compliance with the PCI DSS and provide NPC with svidence that Merchant {#}has
successhully completed 2 Self Assessment Questionnaire and scan{s), if applicable, and (b} s compliant with the PCI DSS. NPC has created fhe FO! Program
{the "PCI Prograny’} to @ssist merchanis in securing card dats end complying with PCI DS5. You are enrolied in the PCl Program and the applicable fees will be
ussessed in accordance with the t2rme of the PCI Program. Information on the PCL Program is setforth in Ssclion 15 of the Terms and Conditions and the
applicable fees are set farth in Secion 11, All gateway or other vendor supplied soffware must be compliant with the Payment Application Data Security Standard
rulss {"PA DSS.

SECTION S %Rﬁﬂﬁgﬁ? BANK ACCOUNT INFORMATION . : L ) ) . TR

In accordance with the terms set out in the Merchant Processing Agreement, funds will be ransferred Loffrom the ascount as gslineated. If nothing is checked,
MERCHANT will receive Premium ACH. ACH can be performed by the following entifies: Member Bank, NPC or any suthorized agent of NPC or any Third Party
Service Provider with whom you have confractsd. “Subject 1o special approval

Deposit Time Frame: Premium ACH Alternals Funding” Beposit Typs: Combined By Batch

Any ACCOUNT NUMBER indicated must be s valid account number for handiing ALH deposits and withdrawals. if more than one acoourt is indicated,
accourd #1 will be used for Sales.

Routing #1: e} 5 21z 0 3 2 1 0 1 DDA Account Type:  y Checking Savings

Account#1: £ g it ] 1 8 7 5

Rouling #2: DDA Account Type: Checking Savings

Account #3- H & second socount, this acoount is used for:
) Biscourt Fess Cradits Chargebacks

Section 7 CHECK / ACH SERVICES - R . ) L S L
gf Uheck Sarvices are seisctec and by signing Marchant Processing Agresment, Merchant agrees fo acoep! Lheck Services pursuant to, and 1o be bound by, the
s and conditions for Check products acceptance as stated in the Merchant Processing Agreement o as provided by Chack sanvices provider, SPS-EET. or

other service provider. Member Bank is not providing the Check/ACH Services, Merchant must be approved by NPC and ifs service provider, SPS-EFT, or by
pther service provider,

-+ For Non-Guarantes checks $10.000 and greater: A premium of 0.10% {ten basis points} will be charged in 2ddition to the discount rate.

**Theze fees apply per acoount.

Check Service Discaunt | Transaction Check Service DisSount | Transaction Other Check21 Fees
Sheck Conversion gﬁﬁz igg . gﬁ:ﬁfﬁ;ni&e“ 0.00 000  |Check2? Return Fee™ § 5.00
Check Conversian Check21 Remals - Suarentes Konthdy Check21 Access
wio Guaraniee Check2 Remote - Non-Guaraniee 000 999 lree™: $5.00
Paper Check w/ Check2? POS Payroll oplion - Guaraniee: Discount Rate + 3% premium -
Guarantes Check21 POS Payroll opion - Non-Guarantes: Discount Rate + 1% premium Monthly Biling

# of Checks Average Amount: | Largest Check Monthly Service Baich Fee:  [Monthiy Miném;m"’i Annual Fee™: | Terminafion Fee ™,



Merchant's Business Name {Legalk TAN SHACK
§ FEE SCHEDULE . o

APPLUCATION Tiered™ Fizi Rate* ] Daily OPTIONS: Al Cards Other Cards
YRR interchange® Cash Advance DISCOUNT: Manihiy ¢ ) Debit Card Only
BUSINESS TYPE Ratall Restavrant MaiifTelephone Order” Internet”
SUE BUSBINESS TYPE Reatail Key Entered” DialPay Caplure™ MOTO CardBwipe ™ Large Ticket
WEAMS?ERR%?E;%;Z&;VER (VIMCID} | piscount Rate | Transaction Fea]  AMERICAN EXPRESS Rate Category” Dizcount Rate | Transachon Fee
Base 225 % B 0.05 Base 2.2% % ¥ 0035
Mid-Qualified | £ 000 %[+% 000  IMig-Quatified! + 000 %| +$ 000
G Appiicegiy for Rewll Kuy Smores, MOTO. s, DaPuy Mordun g
Non-Qualified 2 + 000 % ;+% 0060 Non-Qualified® + 008 %) +5 000
Base Debit NON PIN-Based 3 000 %l+s 0 Miscellaneous Product Fees
Eame a5 V0T Diecownt Rale ¥ 5t bisnd) Regu?stﬂé 99?}‘5 - -
3 : Wirsless Service®
Debit PiN-Baseqs [ MonnY Hosting Feg % | % :
Same as Cuanfity | Ssiup Fes ﬁémm;}" Hosting Transachon Fee
® =5
_ 5 o VigalhC/

Qualified Rewards % Discover $ 8 +3

Transaction Fes
Transaction fees are charged for all fransaction autharzation attempls.

Micros®

‘Added to Base discount rate and fransaction fee. . Monthly Hosting
2added to applicable Mid-Gualified discount rate and bransacton fee. Guantity | Setup Fee Foa

TTransachion fee is in addifion to the applicable Base, Mid-Gualified, or Non- 0.00
Qualified fransaction fee, regardless of transaction gualification. $ S +& )

Transaction Fee

‘Diebit Network Interchange. sponsorship, switch and gateway fess. and any Internat Services?
mizceilzneous fees will he assassed or alivcated 1o Merchant at the then curren

raie detarmined in sccordance with NFC's standard operating procedures. Quant Satun Fea Konthly Hosting
*Same as Mig-Qualified discount rate if left blank for the applicable Reward wantity e Fee
categories oollected by NPC (Mot Applicable for Retail Key Entered, MOTO, 3 $ +8 g
Internst, DigliPay Merchanis).
"TIERED MERCHANTS ONLY - Commeraal Card ransaciions that do not meet the requirementis 1o qualify for preferred rates will be assessed an addibonal fes of
0.50% [0.0050) on such sales volume, "Regqulsied apples 1o all Base NON PIN debif ransactons from issuers hat are not exempt pursuant 1o 12 CFR Part 235,
NON PN debit rensactions from exempt izsusrs will fall under the Base VAMG/D discount rate. if a rale is identified but the Regulated Only box is not checked,
#hen this rafe applies o all Base NON PIN debil transaciions. i the Retall Key EntersdMOT O InternetDialPay Business Type is selected, Rewards cards will be
charged discount rates plus 0.11% {0.0011) on all ransactions. NPC's processing fees and Card Brand interchange feas ars included In the discounirale. All
aiher Card Brand fecs vwill be assessed or allocalted o Merchant at the then current rate determined in scoordance with MPC's standard operating procedures,

Transacton Fee Baich Fee

# INTERCHANGE MERCHANTS ONLY - CARD ORGAMIZATION FEES: Yiza, MasterCard and Discover Interchange fees, assessments and other fess will be
assessed or allucated b Mecchant at the then current rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operating procedures.

¥FLAT RATE MERCHANTS ONLY - CARD ORGANIZATION FEES: All fees are included in discount rate and transaction fee shove sxcept iees related o
international Iransactions. Does not apply to American Express.

AMERICAN EXPRESS - Busting Amercan Express Number  YEE RO HYes, Exizling American Express Account Number:
Annuat Eslimated of Actual American Express Volume is less than $1,000,000.00 YES NO i 8o, Merchantis not eligible for e American Express
Pragram,

By checking this box, Merchant slects o opt oul of the American Express Program

By checking this box, Marchant slects to opt out of receiving Amerdcan Express Marksfing Malerials.

SECTION § OCCURRENCE FEES

Batch Fee'® $0.00 }iper batch WMyMerchantData com $0.00 Jimonth PCI Program Fee - Annual§$80.00)/annual

ACH DBA Change Fee $28 ODj/each Rinimum Bill $25.00 /month Paper Statemeant $5.00 {/month

Cn File Fee $6.00 Ymonth ) Charged in the] peaiiatory and

Card Brand Lisage Fee _ Group annual $99.00!nsonth of May |, e $0.00 {fannual
2 $0.08 |/each - mpliance Fee

(NABLY) - MasterCard Charged in thel™ g o g S Fee

Card Brand Usage Fee . . Months of May B $5.85 Umondh

(NABU} - Visa® $0.06 lfeach Semi Annual Fee 45001 and 6 menths Monthiy*

Relrieval Request T495 00 feach tharoafiar Advantage Buyer ProgramI325.08 imonth

“Yoice Authorizaion Fee $095 Heaoh #Merchant Training 2000 jjonce PCI 0SS Non-Validation Fee {$18.95//aach

Chargeback Fes $15.00 feach Walcome Kit $0.00 Jlonce VR Authorizations 5000 ifeach

Relurn ACH(s) are sublject 1o & 325.00 fee for each cccunence.

H8ame as VIMG/D base transaction fee if isft biank; if base VIMGO/D transacton fes is ieft blank, the fee iz 30.30.

The initig! term of the Merchant Agreement is 3 years and aulomatically renews for addiional 2-year periods. f this Agreement is terminated prior to the
expiration of the iniial term or any renewal term, you will be subject o an Eardy Deconversion Fee {"EDF"} In accordance with the terms of Sedlion 7.B of the
Terms and Conditions. I limited by siate law, these fees may be modiied in scoordance with Section 78 of the Terms and Conditions.

*The Card Brand Usage Fee {NABU) incdluties the MasterCard Network Assessment and Brand Usage Fee, the Visa Acquirer Processing Fes, and the Visa Baze
il Transacion Fse and applies o Tiasred Merchants Only.

*See Schedule | of the Terms and Conditions for additions! information.

‘Merchant may be charged a PCI Nan-Compliance fee of $49.95 par month per MiD. Please refer to Section 6.G of the Terms and Condifions

“See Seclion 13 of the Terms and Conditions for addiional information.

NPD.OMAGTIBMAG THIST Vitridpay 150, e, [NEC] s & regrtersd (50 of FIih 1red Bank, 38 Fountsin Square Plaza, Dincinnal, OH 45263 Page 5of 5



Marchant’s Business Name {Legail: TAN SHACK
SECTION 18 UNLIMITED PERSONAL GUARANTY AND CREDIT INFORMATION AUTHORIZATION . L L : L R R
PERSONAL GUARANTEE: In exchange for NPC's and Member Bani’s acesptance of this Merchant Agreement, each person signing immediaiely balow this
paragraph {each such person, a "Guarantor™) is signing this Merchant Agraement a5 a2 Guarantor of the Merchant identified on page 1 of the Merchant
Agreement. By signing below, sach Susrantor {i} accepls and agrees to be bound by the Continuing Unfimited Guaranty provisions starling in Ssction 11 of the
Terms and Conditicns, and {ii} scknowledgas and confirms thal, prior to signing, be or she received and read those Continuing Guaraniy provisions. Each
Guarantor ndividually authorzes NPC, Member Bank, and/or either of their representatives to conduct an inifial and ongoing comprenensive cradit investigation
of him or her by utilizing a third-parly credit reporiing agency andfor © cbiain a criminal background check. Guarantor acknowledges receipt of the Merchant
Agreement, which s incorporated harein by references as If fully set forth herein and has reviswad the Continuing Unlimited Guaranty provisions therein.

Authorized Signature of Guarantor: (Do Not include Title) Guarantor Name: Date of Signature:
Home Address Ciy, State, Zib;
Date of Birth: 1Social Secunty Momber. {Phone & i

SECTION 11 PATRIOY ACT AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION . R L R
{To helo the government fight the funding of terrorism and money laundering aclivities, the USA Patriol Aclrequires all financial insfitulicns 1o obtain, verify and
record information thet identifies €ach person {including business entities} who opens an account. What this means for you: When vou apen an account, we will
ask for your name, physical address, Gate of birth, texpayer identification number and cther Informatian that will sliow us to identify vou. We may also ask 1o 32¢
your driver's license or other identifying documents The undersigned entity{ies) and indhdduals hereby unconditionally authorize NFC and Member Bank or jis
agents {o {i] investigate the information and referances containad herein, and L oblain additonal information sbout the Merchant and such individual{s) by puliing
credit bureau and criminat background checks on the Merchant and its principals, including obiaining reparts from consumer reporting  agencies on individuals
signing below 85 an owner or ganeral pariner of Merchant, or providing their Social Security Mumber on the Application {f such indhvidual agks NPG or Mamber
Bank whether or not & consumer report was requested, NPC andlor Member Bank will tell such individual and, if NPC andior Member Bank received & report,
NPG andfor Member Bank will give the individua! the name and address of the agency that fumnished it} and {ii) update such information periodically froughout
the terms of service of the Merchant Agresment. By providing your S8N and signing this Application, you, in your individual capacity, uncondiionally authorizs
NPC and Membar Bank o obtain your eonsumer credit report.
SECTION 12 MERCHANT ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATURE - - FETRPRIRTR L S RN R
Marchant agrees 1o and accepls the terms and condiions set forth in Bus Applicstion and the  erms and Conditions which ars incorporated herein by reference
(GEN.O718) as if fully set forth herain {coflectively, the "Merchant Agreement™) and acknowledges receipt of ali paris of the Merchant Agreement. Merchant
acknowledges that no hendwritten changes have been made o the printed text of the Merchant Agresment and that the parties may produce and  rely on 8 copy
or siactonically stored image of the Merchant Agresment for all legal purposes. Merchant reprasents, warmanis and certifies 1o NPC and  Member Bank that thas
reviewsd all pages of s Application, that a information provided herein is ue, cormect and complets and that NPC and  Member Bank may refy on the
information contained in this Application, without further investigation, for all purposes. Marchant acknowledges and agrees  that NPC and Member Bank are in no
way responsible or liable for the actians, inaclions, periormance or Iack of performance of any third panly provider or independent ssles representative. Merchant
represents that # has chosen for itself any services, equipment or third parly selected in connection with the  Merchant Agreement, and it has noi refied on any
promises, representations, warranties, or covenants of e independent ssles representative, NRPC or others.  Marchant acknowledges and agrees that the
Terchant Agreement shall not be altered by any prior, contermporaneous or subsequent oral representations made by any party. Merchant further suthorizes the
release of Merchant information in accordance with the provisions of Seclion 10 of the Terms and Conditione. If Merchant does not want to parficipate in the

Ames_‘icarﬁ %{3&5 Program, e applicabls Opt Out Box has been marked. _

1IN WITNESS WHEREGF Merchant has caused this Agreement 1o be executed by its duly authorized represeniative eliactive in acCoTaance with the terms of the
Terms and Conditions. The Agreemant shall bs binding upon Merchant upon the earfier of Merchant's execution below or Merchant's first processed elecironic
fransaction.

CHANT
g%mre {Signature mé svigenced by facsimile) Mame {please prink) Date / / ]
X/ T e/ e _ L ey \T‘r:@;_ﬁ AV p 9 567?
WNEC CHR D718.MAG.TY % Werldpay 1BC, inc. FNPC is a registered IS0 of Fifth Thid Bank 38 Founlain Square Plara, Dincinnat, OH 45263 / Pagedofs




Merchant's Business Name [Legsll: TAN SHADK

ISECTION 13 EQUIPMENT SETUP

- PROVIDER CODE: NPC =

NP fo ship equipment SOF = Sales office fo ship equipment MER = Merchant owned

_ PROVIDER PROVIDER PROVIDER]
TERMINAL Ty CODE PRINTER CODE FIN PAD CODE__
erifone VrE2D Dual
Caommunication Contactiezs Smar 1 MER NEW  EXCHANGE
NEW EXCHANGE
NEW EXCHANGE
Cithers Frovider Code: Gither: Provider Code: Other: Provider Code:
EQUIPMENT SOFTWARE |50 ARE NAME BUBLIEHER VEREION
INFORMATION
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS THE DEFAULT SELECHON WILL BE APPLIED FOR ANY OPTION NOT SELECTED BELOW
RETAILMOTO RESTALIRANT CABH ADVANCE
AVE YES NO :
AV Auta-Cloze+s YES NO Tips YES NO LODGING
Last4-Digits YES NG TIME Servers YES NO
o2 YES WO Store NForward ~ YES  NO Tables  YES NO PUEL YES NO
Cargievslz  Too NO Pre-Dial  ¥YES NO BarTab  YES KO PASSWORD
prompt Debit Cash Back Al YES NO
PBXCode 8 9 Max Ammount FASTPAY (FPS} ] Vaid  YES NO
Muls- YES NO Baoth recaf;:ts mgna‘ture line . Retum YES N0
Merchant . Both rzceipts NO signature ling
First Merchani ++ Auto-Glose Time for Allernale Funding NO receipts under $25.00 Setiement YES NGO
MID needs o be no later than 730 p.m. CST ’ Other
Custom Header ! Foofar: Wirefess iD:
Comments:

EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INBTRUCTIONS

Required ONLY if ordered through NPC -~ Default shipping oplions {indicated by ‘ 1 will be applied for any
opiion not selecied below

. - Cwvar Night
Ship Ta: Do Mot Ship Merchant Locsfion iSO loeation  Other 1-3 Daypm;;{, G Ground  Saturday
Adn: Payment For Eguipment Wil Be:
Address: {ease Check Cash Visa MC

i Discover Amex 33 day (Bill Group)

City. [Eiate {Zip: |Phone & Special Instructions:
NPC TO REPROGRAMTRAIN MERCHANTY YES NO
NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT? YES NO
WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS Requirad If weicome it s shipping
Ship To:  Merchantbocation ™ iS50 Location Other Atftn: g_ha{;e
Address: iy §Stat§: zip:

SECTION 14 SITE INSPECTION INFORMATION

i represent and warrant that the information set forth in the application is fue and accurate :a the besi' of my knowledge. In additon, | hem!'xy cemfy ﬁ:at {caecis which

| have physicaily inspected the business premises of the merchant at
this address, personally confirmad the identity of the person lisisd inthe
Conirol Gumer/Officer Informiation Secton, and witnessed their signing
of he Agreement

An NPC approved third parly site inspection vendor will supply
inspection within 15 days of my signalure below or | have informad RBC
that 3 sile inspection is needed.
i have not physically inspected the business premises of he
Merchani; but have verified the validity of the business using oculside
sources and confirmed the identity of the person listed under the Control
OwrerfOfficer Information Section.
i Eulfiliment House is please complete the foéiowéni

Business / Inventary / Shipments:

Does busingss appear as represented?
is business open and operating?
is nventory sufficient for business hype?

Are goods and services delivered at the time of saie?

Goods and services charged to oredit card on
Arg good and services deliverad
{f goods are shipped, is a Fulliliiment House used?

Digitally

YES NO
¥ES HO
YE& HG
YES NG
Order Shipmernt
Physically Boh
YES NG

CfBment House Name and Addraes:

is Fulfillment House PCI DSBS Compliant?  YES  NO

|% of shipments by tis vendor

Fulsliment House Contadt Information:

focation Typs: Retail Store Front Cfice Building Residence

indusiial Bullding Trade Show

Bales
Craganization:  IMPACT PAYSYSTEM LLC

Bales Rep
Sigrature:

Application

Date: 4/28/7019

NEC.CMALTIBEMAG TIIET

Woridpay 180, Inc. ("NPCT} is a registered 130 of Fifth Third Bank, 35 Foumein Square Plaza, Gincinnel, OH 25263
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